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CASE NUMBER: 13-2124-WW-AIR 

CASE DESCRIPTION: AQUA OHIO, INC. 
DATE OF SERVICE: 7/1/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 0 I / ! / Y " 

Sign Here: 

PARTY OF RECORD 

AQUA OHIO INC 

6650 SOUTH AVENUE 

BOARDMAN,OH 44512 

APPLICANT 
ATTORNEY 

WHITT, MARK A COUNSEL OF RECORD 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 
THE KEY BANK BLDG 
88 E BROAD ST STE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-3411 
Email: WHITT@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 W. Broad St., 18th FI. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

KH: 

U 

none *Mallamee, Patti 
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel 
l o w . Broad St. 

Suite 1800 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8574 

Email:mallame@,occ.state.oh.us 

none *Leach-Payne, Vicki L. Ms. 
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McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC 

21E. State St., 17th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-719-2847 
Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:vleach-payne@mwncmh.com 

none YOST, MELISSA R. 

THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

10 WEST BROAD STREET 18TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1291 

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 

Ohio Attorney General 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr. 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
21 East State Street #1700 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-469-8000 
Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:mpritchard@mwncmh.com 

none *Coffey, Sandra 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
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Phone:(614)728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none * Campbell, Andrew J Mr. 
Whitt Sturtevant LLP 

PNC Plaza 
155 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-3973 
Email:campbell@whitt-sturtevant.com 

none *Williams, Gregory L. Mr. 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 

The KeyBank Building 
88 East Broad Street, Suite 1590 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)224-3946 
Email:williams@whitt-sturtevant.com 

none CAMPBELL, ANDREW J 
WHITT STURTEVANT LLP 

THE KEYBANK BUILDING 
88 EAST BOARD STREET SUITE 1590 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-3911 
Fax:614-224-3960 
Email:CAMPELL@WHITT-STURTEVANT.COM 

PARTY OF RECORD 
CITY OF MARION 
MARK D RUSSELL 

233 W. CENTER STREET 

MARION,OH 43302 
Phone:740-387-4817 

INTERVENOR 

NONE 
ATTORNEY 

CITY OF TIFFIN *Randazzo, Samuel C. Mr. 
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McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC 
SUZANNE DONALDSON 21 E. State Street, 17th Floor 

51 E. MARKET ST. 
TIFFIN,OH 44889 Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-719-2840 
Fax:614-469-4653 

Email: sam@mwncmh.com 
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